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Prvenstvo Vojvodine za pionire , kadete , juniore i seniore - OPEN 
Kikinda, 8.3.2015

Event 3 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
8.3.2015 - 10:25 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 31.34 375
2. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 33.10 318
3. CIRKOVIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.05 292
4. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 34.73 275
5. SAMOLOVAC, Jovan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.30 262
6. BULAJIC, Miljan 02 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 35.59 256
7. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 36.20 243
8. OBRADOVIC, Luka 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 36.75 232
9. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 38.36 204

10. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 38.37 204
11. DJEKIC, Nikola 01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 38.86 196
12. TURUDIJA, Lazar 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 40.79 170
13. JANKOV, Nemanja 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 46.38 115
14. ISTENES, Gabor 02 Pvk Delfin Ada 51.12 86

DSQ DJEKIC, Stefan 01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas
DSQ MARINKOVIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

15 - 16 years

1. POZNANOVIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.36 456
2. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.70 441
3. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.26 417
4. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.37 412
5. VUCKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 31.19 380
6. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.31 376
7. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.70 362
8. KOSTIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 32.35 341
9. OSTOJIC, Relja 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 34.56 280

10. MRDJA, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 34.80 274
11. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.59 256
12. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 36.33 241
13. TABORI, Daniel 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 37.45 220
14. TERKELJ, Baliant 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 42.88 146

DSQ CAREVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

17 - 18 years

1. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.39 562
2. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.45 558
3. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.70 488
4. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.25 461
5. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.73 398
6. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 30.86 393
7. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.00 387
8. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 32.09 349
9. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 39.37 189

19 years and older

1. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 29.25 461
2. MILANOVIC, Nemanja 89 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 32.16 347
3. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 32.89 324



Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34686 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 9.3.2015 13:24 - Page 2

Prvenstvo Vojvodine za pionire , kadete , juniore i seniore - OPEN 
Kikinda, 8.3.2015

Event 3, Men, 50m Backstroke

Open

1. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.39 562
2. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.45 558
3. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.70 488
4. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 29.25 461

SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.25 461
6. POZNANOVIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.36 456
7. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.70 441
8. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.26 417
9. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.37 412

10. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.73 398
11. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 30.86 393
12. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.00 387
13. VUCKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 31.19 380
14. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.31 376
15. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 31.34 375
16. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.70 362
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18. MILANOVIC, Nemanja 89 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 32.16 347
19. KOSTIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 32.35 341
20. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 32.89 324
21. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 33.10 318
22. CIRKOVIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.05 292
23. OSTOJIC, Relja 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 34.56 280
24. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 34.73 275
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29. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 36.20 243
30. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 36.33 241
31. OBRADOVIC, Luka 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 36.75 232
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